
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 July 2022

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMIKO Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 2M 1M 6M M2/1/2B. Wakem 498136 13/0237

 2 ZULU WARLORD Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 6P M2/2/2J. Mcfadyen 521606 18/0255

 3 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 3P M2/2/2M. Tailby 521602 10/0195

 4 FRANCO FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R2, M 7M 3P 7P M2/2/1M. Craig 523871 11/0166

 5 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4P M2/2/2R. Steel 521392 19/0144

 6 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 8P 1M 7P M2/1/2L. Haaring 516062 14/0137

 7 KALANG BEACH Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R12, M 2M 7P 5M M3/1L. Haaring 516058 12/0171

 8 LOCH ME Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 5M 1Y 2Y M3/2K. Ulrick 507450 11/0217

 9 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3M M3/2B. Spence 517803 4/0163

 10 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 4Y M3/2S. Howarth 478485 4/093
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GUN Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2C. Burns 525623 7/5126

 2 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4312

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535622 8/7183

 4 CASH MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2N. Hand 543146 10/5228

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/3189

 6 CASH BANDIT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1N. Hand 532288 9/7180

 7 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6177

 8 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4R. Steel 547890 1/0168

 9 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1H. Munn 536368 5/3153

 10 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2C. Burns 541438 5/2132

 11 BELLE ROYALE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0121

 12 PAPARAZZI PRANG Last start placegetter RIC, 10/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1120

 13 WHAT'S TO COME Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 3P 7Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 4/094

 14 SWIFT FOX Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/097

 15 CAWBOURNE CHEW Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3A. White 536451 4/196

 16 GUNNEDAH GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1A. Verhagen 525627 11/7141

 17 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 544696 2/1180

 18 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3M 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/0163

 19 LITTLE WILMA Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0153

 20 DANIEL DUGONG Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 546955 2/1153

 21 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1150

 22 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0144

 23 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0142

 24 BLONDIE VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 8P 8P (BDN)Y 5/3B. Spence 532459 4/1131

 25 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4129

 26 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4129

 27 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1125

 28 DAVETTE'S DIVA Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1K. Sills 527334 7/4123

 29 ON DUTY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0123

 30 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GUN, 12/05/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/2R. Ryan 538372 4/2105

 31 NO HARDY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/698
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 32 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 537221 4/095

 33 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5Y 4Y 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/193

 34 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R11, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/192

 35 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/089

 36 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/087

 37 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076
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 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3J. Bush 547235 2/1197

 2 SPARTAN QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2R. Ryan 547531 3/2195

 3 KINGSBRAE BOO Last start winner GUN, 30/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3K. Miller 550625 2/1168

 4 REDEEM ME Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Atkins 552242 2/1162

 5 BETTY BUSH Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4N. Hand 547237 1/0151

 6 PIPE COVE Last start winner GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 551316 1/0136

 7 TRALEE ALVIE Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 547238 1/0120

 8 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 08/07/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 547849 2/1120

 9 RAUDONIKIS Last start placegetter MAT, 06/06/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2D. Jackson 537880 3/2207

 10 BEST OF ALICE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 550566 2/1201

 11 WIRADJURI QUEEN Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 550017 1/0181

 12 LEND THE MOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 08/07/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547854 1/0178

 13 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4R. Steel 547890 1/0168

 14 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0163

 15 DEEP SAPPHIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2A. Verhagen 548799 3/2147

 16 LITTLE BIT DRY Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540425 2/1141

 17 BELLE ROYALE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4A. Smith 539372 1/0121

 18 PAPARAZZI PRANG Last start placegetter RIC, 10/07/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1120

 19 LYLA KEEN Last start Country winner KEM, 11/06/2022, R3, Y 1Y 3Y 8P 5/4K. Ulrick 543961 2/0145

 20 ARROGANT BENJI Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1114

 21 KENZI'S BLAZE Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/0100

 22 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 19/05/2022, R5, P (BDN)P 3P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2201

 23 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2195

 24 UNO KAYLA Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2A. White 547689 3/2195

 25 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 544696 2/1180

 26 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3C. Burns 532564 3/1162

 27 DANIEL DUGONG Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 546955 2/1153

 28 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/1150

 29 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/0147

 30 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0144

 31 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4Y 5/3G. Payton 545674 3/1138
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 32 ARROGANT GARTH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0132

 33 BLUE MAC Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4M. Munn 550016 1/0132

 34 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1125

 35 ON DUTY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 2Y 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/0123

 36 MOON OVER MEXICO Weighted points score BAL, 15/03/2022, R10 5P 3P 4P 5/2C. Miller 540756 3/2123

 37 BROCKIE GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0120

 38 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0120

 39 ARROGANT RUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 543613 1/0111

 40 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 551317 1/0107

 41 KARINYA TROMBONE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 6P 5/4D. Hoskins 549414 1/099

 42 UNO ALASKA Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3A. White 547687 2/196

 43 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score KEM, 28/05/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/196

 44 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/093

 45 RUTLAND GEORGIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/089

 46 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/087

 47 MURRURUNDI BOY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3R. Dawes 542220 2/184

 48 COME ON BLOCKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/076

 49 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/076

 50 SUNSET BEAU Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 542719 2/160
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 1/1M. Munn 538798 11/7282

 2 HUT SIX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 1/1J. Taylor 537643 14/10267

 3 TURBO WORM 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 544707 8/5288

 4 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2C. Burns 525623 7/5126

 5 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4312

 6 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535622 8/7183

 7 CASH MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2N. Hand 543146 10/5228

 8 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Munn 525565 11/3189

 9 CASH BANDIT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1N. Hand 532288 9/7180
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 1 ROSA KADE Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1R. Bray 550021 0/0128

 2 JIMMY STAN Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0116

 3 SUDOKU MUSTANG Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1R. Bourke 535567 0/093

 4 NULA'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/088

 5 TIRI UGG Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 550350 0/080

 6 DJANGO RIGGS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3Y M/1M. Clarke 550971 0/080

 7 ETHICAL MISS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P

GUN, 02/06/2022, R5, P

3P 5P 3P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/096

 8 KOTAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1B. Spence 537358 0/072

 9 BARCIA'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 7P M/1A. Verhagen 540230 0/068

 10 UP THE AMPS First start M/1D. Power 551927 0/00

 11 MINI ROCK First start M/1K. Miller 544711 0/00

 12 MY MY Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7Y M/1B. Spence 540553 0/038

 13 URUNGA DOLL Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 14/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y M/1K. Ulrick 551930 0/050

 14 LIGHT DUTIES Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 6P M/1H. Munn 549882 0/042

 15 TWO SUNS Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6P M/1C. Rosier 549289 0/072

 16 LUCY MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/062

 17 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1R. Ryan 544411 0/057

 18 BRANDY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Steel 539592 0/054

 19 BIG ORANGE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052

 20 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score TAM, 27/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/052

 21 HE MAYBE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1J. Lawson 538353 0/052

 22 LENNY BOY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/048

 23 QUICK CASH Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/033

 24 CENT WEST Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1J. Taylor 546586 0/030
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 1 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Munn 538798 11/2282

 2 QUICK AS Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 11/2282

 3 UNO SHELBY Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1K. Milsom 535659 6/4174

 4 TURBO WORM 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Bush 544707 8/2288

 5 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 8/0183

 6 TYPHOON TONY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2K. Sills 529810 6/2165

 7 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2159

 8 SNOWY'S ENTITY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0144

 9 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0141

 10 ARROGANT GARTH 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0132

 11 BROCKIE GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0120

 12 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 525623 7/0126

 13 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5189

 14 LITTLE TRUCKER Dropping in grade WPK, 15/06/2022, R6, P 7C 4P 8C 5/1D. Power 530840 4/385

 15 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4K. Bell 531379 11/0219

 16 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1P. Marley 542825 4/3192

 17 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 542245 4/0159

 18 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4H. Munn 536368 5/0153

 19 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1135

 20 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4C. Burns 541438 5/0132

 21 ELECTRIC DREAMS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/6121

 22 TRALEE BAM Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R10, P 8P 8Y 2Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0107

 23 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/089

 24 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Dawes 542220 2/084

 25 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/079

 26 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/076
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 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Bush 544707 8/2288

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4W. Marmara 535622 8/0183

 3 TYPHOON TONY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2K. Sills 529810 6/2165

 4 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2159

 5 SNOWY'S ENTITY Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0144

 6 HIDDEN MASK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0141

 7 ARROGANT GARTH 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0132

 8 BROCKIE GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0120

 9 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4C. Burns 525623 7/0126

 10 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5189

 11 LITTLE TRUCKER Dropping in grade WPK, 15/06/2022, R6, P 7C 4P 8C 5/1D. Power 530840 4/385

 12 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4K. Bell 531379 11/0219

 13 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1P. Marley 542825 4/3192

 14 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 542245 4/0159

 15 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4H. Munn 536368 5/0153

 16 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1135

 17 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4C. Burns 541438 5/0132

 18 ELECTRIC DREAMS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/6121

 19 TRALEE BAM Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R10, P 8P 8Y 2Y 5/4M. Mabbott 538129 5/0107

 20 RUTLAND GEORGIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/089

 21 MURRURUNDI BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Dawes 542220 2/084

 22 CASTING VOTE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R12, P 5P 7Y 8P 5/4M. Clarke 553160 1/079

 23 COME ON BLOCKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/076

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 July 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 17/5192

 2 HUT SIX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1J. Taylor 537643 14/3267

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 July 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 July 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ETHICAL MISS 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/096

 2 NULA'S GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/088

 3 PURSE STRINGS Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 16/06/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Bourke 537848 0/050

 4 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/062

 5 BIG ORANGE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/052

 6 MYRNIONG HABIT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1R. Bourke 537170 0/048

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 July 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 3 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 3/1/1N. Hand 533647 8/6204

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 11 July 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 14 July 2022

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN MASK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0141

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5189

 3 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1135

 4 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/6121
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